Event:
Track:

Report:

Pro Mazda GP of Alabama
Barber Motorsports Park

Official Starting Line Up
Race 2

Round 3/ 4
2.3 mile(s)

Pro Mazda
April 21, 2018
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SP Car Driver Name

1 90 Thompson, Parker (R)
2 79 Malukas, David (R)

3 1  Cunha, Carlos

4 10 Scott, Harrison (R)

5 80 Martins, Rafael (R)

6 81 Gutierrez, Andres (R)
7 3 Askew, Oliver (R)

8 9 Megennis, Robert (R)
9 2 VeeKay, Rinus (R)

10 82 Robb, Sting Ray

11 11 Enders, Kory (R)

12 8 Lastochkin, Nikita

13 27  Laurini, Lodovico (R)
14 78  Wright, Kris (R)

15 91 Serravalle, Antonio (R)
16 83 Finelli, Charles
(R) Rookie

Time

01:16.2968
01:16.6607
01:16.6612
01:16.6893
01:16.8735
01:16.9931
01:17.0387
01:17.0686
01:17.1708
01:17.1716
01:17.6224
01:17.7947
01:17.9023
01:18.1852
01:18.9151
01:23.8257

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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